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	学院
	班级
	班级人数
	参赛人数
	班级参赛率
	平均分
	名次
	组织奖
	指导奖

	计算机学院
	230923104
	41
	41
	1
	93.57317073
	1
	一等奖
	马天贝

	计算机学院
	230923107
	41
	41
	1
	91.73170732
	2
	二等奖
	马天贝

	计算机学院
	240905104
	35
	35
	1
	47.02857143
	3
	二等奖
	李霄汉

	电子工程学院
	220918104
	38
	36
	0.947368421
	52.61111111
	4
	三等奖
	赵极瀚

	电子工程学院
	220934101
	40
	37
	0.925
	90.7972973
	5
	三等奖
	揭元峰

	计算机学院
	240966101
	31
	25
	0.806451613
	70.54
	6
	三等奖
	张家妍



